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East Division

Fantasy Football Team
Army Rangers

Anna Aces

The Really Rottens

Central Division

Danny's Team

Bill's Team

Jokers Wild

Celina CantGetRights

West Division

Charles's Team

Micah Parsons Project
DMac's Dynasty

Nawf Dallas Dawgs

Total Points

Charles's Team
Danny's Team

Micah Parsons Project
Army Rangers
Fantasy Football Team
The Really Rottens
DMac's Dynasty
Celina CantGetRights
Anna Aces

Bill's Team

Jokers Wild

Nawf Dallas Dawgs
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2884.60
2762.75
2525.05
2489.95
2461.70
2458.95
2458.90
2412.95
2357.40
2114.30
2065.90
2011.75
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.429
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV

3-3
2-4
1-5

PF
2055.05
2192.45
1915.60
1976.90

PF
2236.95
1803.50
1783.00
2075.00

PF
2424.50
2182.30
2017.55
1720.90
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PA
1936.85
2173.65
1984.35
2184.80

PA
1894.75
1969.15
1996.45
2123.50

PA
1955.90
2019.15
2075.25
2069.90

PTS
2461.70
2489.95
2357.40
2458.95

PTS
2762.75
2114.30
2065.90
2412.95

PTS
2884.60
2525.05
2458.90
2011.75
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